PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-408-016

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

B Y2 2% 42.50F
&

PT VAC ALLEY
4581 JOHNSON ALL

NAME OF OWNER

8=20-66
2-3-69
11=6=70
12-13-73
4-12-75
10-14-77
11-21-79

SHARP, WILLIAM NORMAN & MARY EILEEN
ANDERSON, FRANKLIN L & HARLEAN W
SOWARDS, GARY W & MARY L

REAVER, NELSON P
STULTZ, PAUL F & GIADYS E

SUTLTY ARTHUR E & LINDA LOU
BROWN ROBERT L & MARTHA A

HINDERER DOUGLAS JAMES

C.F. 14.00
C.F. 14.30
C.F.14.00
C.F. 14.20

C.F.22.50




